- APPROVED VENDORS

2020 - 2021 CDS Approved Food Truck Vendors

Contact the desired approved vendor below regarding availability for the desired event.
Once the food truck is confirmed, contact CDS Manager Julio Alba with the details of
your event, as well as Transportation & Parking to reserve space per Parking policies.

NAME PHONE

Baton Rouge Cuisine
Bulkogi Korean BBQ
Chirba Chirba

El Jefecito

Gussys Greek

Las Gringas
Poblanos Tacos
Qpresso Cubanos
Fat Boys Kitchen
Fiori Trattoria

Favor Desserts

Oak City Fish & Chips

919.404.9462
847.530.6910
919.235.5463
919.448.8391
919.235.5463
919.924.5902
919.625.3303

919.417.8242
919.798.8789

919.625.3303
919.730.4777
984.222.9140

CONTACTS

Julio Alba Transportation & Parking
Location Manager move.unc.edu
jalba@email.unc.edu 919.962.3951
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