

APPROVED VENDORS

2020 - 2021 CDS Approved Food Truck Vendors

Contact the desired approved vendor below regarding availability for the desired event. Once the food truck is confirmed, contact **CDS Manager Julio Alba** with the details of your event, as well as Transportation & Parking to reserve space per Parking policies.

NAME	PHONE
Baton Rouge Cuisine	919.404.9462
Bulkogi Korean BBQ	847.530.6910
Chirba Chirba	919.235.5463
El Jefecito	919.448.8391
Gussys Greek	919.235.5463
Las Gringas	919.924.5902
Poblanos Tacos	919.625.3303
Qpresso Cubanos	919.417.8242
Fat Boys Kitchen	919.798.8789
Fiori Trattoria	919.625.3303
Favor Desserts	919.730.4777
Oak City Fish & Chips	984.222.9140

CONTACTS

Julio Alba Location Manager jalba@email.unc.edu Transportation & Parking move.unc.edu 919.962.3951